LED Round and Square
Panel Lights
•	 High output, luminaire efficacy up to 83 Lumen/Watt
•	 Ultra slim design suitable for limited depth ceiling voids
•	 Direct replacement alternatives for compact fluorescent
fittings, low cost energy saving solution
•	 Instant start, product life not affected by frequent
switching, ideal for use with occupancy controls
•	 Frame: Aluminium, white finish
•	 Remote ‘plug-and-play’ non-dimmable driver included
•	 Beam spread: 120°
•	 IP Rating: IP20
•	 Colour temperature: 3000K, 4000K and 6000K
•	 Colour rendering index: >80
•	 Rated Life (L70): 25,000 hours
•	 Options available:
	 - Triac dimmable driver
	 - Emergency 3 hour remote pack
•	 Ideal for corridors, waiting areas, offices, hotels,
meeting rooms, restaurants, retail, education
and leisure applications
Part No. Description Wattage Measurement
A x B x C*
Lumen Output
WW            NW              CW
IP
Rating
Colour Temperature
WW            NW              CW
Round
LXPLR6* LED Round Panel Light 6W 120 x 108 x 22mm 320Lm 350Lm 350Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
LXPLR9* LED Round Panel Light 9W 145 x 132 x 22mm 550Lm 600Lm 600Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
LXPLR12* LED Round Panel Light 12W 172 x 158 x 22mm 820Lm 900Lm 900Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
LXPLR18* LED Round Panel Light 18W 225 x 210 x 22mm 1350Lm 1500Lm 1500Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
LXPLR24* LED Round Panel Light 24W 300 x 280 x 22mm 1850Lm 2000Lm 2000Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
Square
LXPLS6* LED Square Panel Light 6W 120 / 120 x 105 x 22mm 320Lm 350Lm 350Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
LXPLS9* LED Square Panel Light 9W 145 / 145 x 130 x 22mm 550Lm 600Lm 600Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
LXPLS12* LED Square Panel Light 12W 172 / 172 x 155 x 22mm 820Lm 900Lm 900Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
LXPLS18* LED Square Panel Light 18W 225 / 225 x 210 x 22mm 1350Lm 1500Lm 1500Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
LXPLS24* LED Square Panel Light 24W 300 / 300 x 280 x 22mm 1850Lm 2000Lm 2000Lm IP20 3000K 4000K 6000K
*Add WW for Warm White 3000K / NW for Neutral White 4000K / CW for Cool White 6000K *Measurement: A= Outer, B= Cutout, C= Depth
Optional dimmable drivers: LXPLRS6DD, LXPLRS9DD, LXPLRS12DD, LXPLRS18DD, (excluding 24W)
2 YEAR
WARRANTY AVAILABLE
EMERGENCY
REMOTE PACKEM3
Email sales@luxna.co.uk Web luxna-lighting.com
LXPLV1.618